THE DATASHEET OF
RK73G2BTTD4752F
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
features
• Metal-glaze thick film resistor for surface
  mounting
• High precision resistor with T.C.R. of ±50 ppm/°C and
  tolerance of ±0.25%, ±0.5% or ±1%

t
d
ordering information
C: ±0.25%
D: ±0.5%
F: ±1%
Nil: Standard
A: Heat shock
    resistance *1
3 significant
figures +
1 multiplier
“R” indicates
decimal on
value <100Ω
1H
1E
1J
2A
2B
TCM: 2mm pitch press paper *3
TPL - TP: 2mm pitch punch paper
TD: 4mm pitch punch paper
TE: 4mm pitch plastic embossed
RK73G
Type Size
Nominal
Resistance ToleranceCharacteristic Packaging
1J TD 1003 F
T:  Sn
(L:Sn/Pb*2)
Termination
Material
T
Type
L
.039 +.004
        -.002
(1.0 +0.1   )       -0.05
.01 +.002
      -.004
(0.25 +0.05)        -0.1
.012 +.008
        -.004
(0.3 +0.2)       -0.1
.016 +.008
        -.004
(0.4 +0.2)       -0.1
.014±.002
(0.35±0.05)